BID TABULATION PAGE 1

SB015-25 Buford Drive Natural Gas Plastic Replacement Project Gas Department

Gas Department				Gunter Construction Company		Pride Utility Construction Co., LLC		Southern Pipeline	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Base Project									
1	Warranties & Bonds	1	LS	\$6,883.41	\$6,883.41	\$8,833.53	\$8,833.53	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2	Remobilization	1	LS	\$3,549.00	\$3,549.00	\$687.91	\$687.91	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	6" Polyethylene Install	4280	LF	\$64.88	\$277,686.40	\$35.65	\$152,582.00	\$50.29	\$215,241.20
4	4" Polyethylene Install	350	LF	\$154.40	\$54,040.00	\$35.22	\$12,327.00	\$41.00	\$14,350.00
5	6" Polyethylene Tie-in	3	EA	\$7,098.00	\$21,294.00	\$4,127.45	\$12,382.35	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
6	4" Polyethylene Tie-in	1	EA	\$5,949.00	\$5,949.00	\$3,439.54	\$3,439.54	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	4" Polyethylene Tie-over	1	EA	\$8,498.00	\$8,498.00	\$4,624.91	\$4,624.91	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
8	2" Polyethylene Tie-over w/ Bypass	1	EA	\$8,098.00	\$8,098.00	\$2,400.29	\$2,400.29	\$3,696.00	\$3,696.00
9	Service Tie-over Shortside 2" w/ Bypass	2	EA	\$7,698.00	\$15,396.00	\$2,212.96	\$4,425.92	\$3,696.00	\$7,392.00
10	Service Tie-over Shortside 2"	1	EA	\$6,423.50	\$6,423.50	\$1,849.96	\$1,849.96	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
11	Service Tie-over Shortside 3/4"	1	EA	\$3,549.00	\$3,549.00	\$1,526.22	\$1,526.22	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	Locate Station Installation	6	EA	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$325.61	\$1,953.66	\$100.00	\$600.00
13	Cut and Cap Existing Main	1	EA	\$10,647.00	\$10,647.00	\$2,063.72	\$2,063.72	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	Add for Rock Bore 6"	250	FT	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$171.73	\$42,932.50	\$75.00	\$18,750.00
15	Add for Blast/Hammer Rock	300	FT	\$84.67	\$25,401.00	\$139.73	\$41,919.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00
16	Cost Plus/Crew with Welder	1	Daily Rate	\$2,129.44		\$2,751.63		\$3,500.00	
Total			\$478,014.31		\$293,948.51		\$334,929.20		

BID TABULATION PAGE 2

			Southern Utili	ity Group, LLC	W.L. Griffin Company, LLC		
ITEM#	EM# DESCRIPTION APPROX. QTY				TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Base Project						
1	Warranties & Bonds	1	LS	N/R	N/R	\$4,849.80	\$4,849.80
2	Remobilization	1	LS	N/R	N/R	\$100.00	\$100.00
3	6" Polyethylene Install	4280	LF	N/R	N/R	\$35.00	\$149,800.00
4	4" Polyethylene Install	350	LF	N/R	N/R	\$24.00	\$8,400.00
5	6" Polyethylene Tie-in	3	EA	N/R	N/R	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
6	4" Polyethylene Tie-in	1	EA	N/R	N/R	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	4" Polyethylene Tie-over	1	EA	N/R	N/R	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	2" Polyethylene Tie-over w/ Bypass	1	EA	N/R	N/R	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
9	Service Tie-over Shortside 2" w/ Bypass	2	EA	N/R	N/R	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
10	Service Tie-over Shortside 2"	1	EA	N/R	N/R	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
11	Service Tie-over Shortside 3/4"	1	EA	N/R	N/R	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	Locate Station Installation	6	EA	N/R	N/R	\$100.00	\$600.00
13	Cut and Cap Existing Main	1	EA	N/R	N/R	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	Add for Rock Bore 6"	250	FT	N/R	N/R	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
15	Add for Blast/Hammer Rock	300	FT	N/R	N/R	\$55.00	\$16,500.00
16	Cost Plus/Crew with Welder	1	Daily Rate	N/R		\$4,500.00	
		•	N/R		\$237,749.80		

Recommended Vendor:

W.L. Griffin Company, LLC. 134 Hickory Flat Road Gillsville, GA 30543 706-677-1373 westly@wlgriffincompany.com